
Glide Fire District Run History

Year

Medical 

Calls

MVA 

Calls

Fire 

Calls Other

TOTAL 

Calls

2024

2023 415 44 64 55 578

2022 565 35 70 10 680

2021 440 50 137 0 627

2nd year of 

Covid-19 

Pandemic

2020 410 49 128 3 590

1st year of 

Covid-19 

Pandemic

2019 449 54 112 6 621
Snow-

maggedon!

2018 445 43 67 6 561

2017 456 43 48 6 553

2016 352 47 53 7 459

2015 312 38 69 21 440

2014 314 23 51 8 396

2013 344 34 56 0 434

2012 330 34 53 0 417

2011 270 42 63 0 375

2010 314 30 69 0 413

2009 359

2008 355

2007 347

2006 319

2005 335



2004 309

2003 347

2002 349

2001 189 48 31 7 275

2000 266

1999 272

1998 251

1997 306

1996 271


